35n www.balluff.com/BML
Magnet rings 36
Counter displays 40
Sensor guide 42
Technical selection guide 44
Accessories
Contents
Counters and displays are available for all series to integrate the

51 2 digital inputs
53 2 digital outputs
Ordering example:
BDD 610-R3Q3-0-_ _-N-00
  Options
52 Sensor supply 5 or 24 V DC
 with operating voltage 24 V DC
54 Sensor supply 5 or 12 V DC
 with operating voltage 115/230 V
BDD 611-R_Q4-0-_ _-N-00
  Operating
  voltage
3 24 V DC
4 115/230 V
  Options
52 Sensor supply 5 or 24 V DC
 with operating voltage 24 V DC
BDD 6_2-R3Q4-0-_ _-N-00
  Number
  of axes
2 2 axes
3 3 axes
41n www.balluff.com/BML
Magnet rings
Counter
displays
Sensor guide
Technical
selection guide
Accessories
Counter displays
72
96
96
EF
BDD 622
BDD 632
Series BDD 610 BDD 611 BDD 622/BDD 632
Interface Single-axis counter Single-axis counter Multiple-axis counter

Sensor guide Guide rail Slide carriage Slide carriage
for slide carriage for sensors BML-S2B, BML-S2E, BML-S1C for sensors BML-S1F
Ordering code BML01FR BML01FJ
Part number BML-R01-M_ _ _ BML-C01 BML-C02
Features – Anodized aluminum
– Mounting holes available
– Alternative mounting using lateral groove and brackets
– Side by side installation using mounting brackets
– Maintenance-free dry operation
– Free of lubricants
– Suitable for all linear tapes
– Aluminum
– Fully assembled with runners and connection for control arm
– Connection for drag chains available
– Maintenance-free dry operation
– Free of lubricants
– Aluminum
– Fully assembled with runners and connection for control arm
– Connection for drag chains available
– Maintenance-free dry operation
– Free of lubricants
Version for retaining slide carriages BML-C01 or BML-C02 for retaining sensors BML-S2B, BML-S1C or BML-S2E for retaining sensor BML-S1F
25
5
18
8
22
124.7
10
.5
6
23
.9
M5
M3
M5
M3
27
.4
M3
19
24
124.7
12
.5
23
.9
M3
M510 8
17
.4
5.
3
18.65
16
R8
1.
25
Adjustment range –5 mm
Nominal stroke
Magnet rings
Counter
displays
Sensor guide
Technical
selection guide
Accessories Mounting guide Brackets Control arm
Ordering code BAM01L9 BAM01JL
Part number BML-Z0010 BML-Z0008 BTL2-GS10-_ _ _ _-A
Version for mounting the magnetic
tape with maximum precision
for side mounting of the rail
as well as on transition points

Alphanumeric Directory
BML
Part number Ordering code Page
BDD 610-R3Q3-0-_ _-N-00 41
BDD 611-R_Q4-0-_ _-N-00 41
BDD 6_2-R_Q4-0-_ _-N-00 41
BKS-S184-PU-_ _ 25
BML-A013-T_ _ _ _ 24
BML-C01 BML01FR 43
BML-C02 BML01FJ 43
BML-M02-I34-A3-M0100-R0025/0000 22
BML-M02-I45-A0-M0100-R0025/0000 32
BML-M20-I40-A0- M031/021-R0 BML002L 37
BML-M20-I40-A0- M048/037-R0 BML002M 37
BML-M20-I40-A0- M072/054-R0 BML002N 37
BML-M20-I40-A0- M072/054-R1 BML0028 38
BML-M20-I30-A0- M072/054-R0 BML002K 38
BML-M21-I40-A0-M048/006-R0 BML002R 36
BML-M22-I40-A0-M031/016-R0 BML002T 36
BML-M30-I30-A0-M122/090-R0 BML01EW 39
BML-M31-I30-A0-M075/060-R0 BML01KM 39
BML-R01-M_ _ _ 42
BML-S1A1-A62Z-M310-90-S184 BML0002 18
BML-S1A1-Q61D-M320-F0-S184 BML0005 18
BML-S1A_-A62Z-M3 _ _-90-_ _ _ _ 19
BML-S1A_-Q61_-M3 _ _-_0-_ _ _ _ 19
BML S1C0-Q53L-M400-M0-KA05 30
BML-S1C0-Q53_-M400-_0-KA_ _ 31
BML-S1F1-A62Z-M310-90-KA02 BML0019 20
BML-S1F1-Q61D-M310-F0-KA05 BML001A 20
BML-S1F2-A62Z-M310-90-KA05 BML0001 20
BML-S1F_-A62Z-M3_ _-20-_ _ 21
BML-S1F_-Q61_-M3_ _-_0-_ _ 21
BML-S2B0-Q53F-M410-D0-KA05 28
BML-S2B0-Q_ _ _-M4_ _-_0-_ _ _ _ 29
BML-S2E0-Q53G-M410-P0-KA05 BML00JC 28
BML-S2E0-Q61F-M410-G0-KA05 BML001E 28
BML-S2E0-Q_ _ _-M4_ _-_0-_ _ _ _ 29
BML-Z0002 BAM0138 24
BML-Z0005 BAM011W 24
BML-Z0010 BAM01L9 43
BML-Z0008 BAM01JL 43
BTL2-GS10-_ _ _ _-A 43
Object Detection
– BES Inductive sensors
– BMF Sensors for